LEADS & ACCESSORIES
2   |   LEADS & ACCESSORIES
CIGWELD.COM.AU   |   3
CONTENTS
FLX WELDING LEAD SETS 4
STANDARD WORK CLAMPS 6
HEAVY DUTY WORK CLAMPS 8
BRASS WORK CLAMPS 9

DUTY CYCLE 35mm2 50mm 5m 9310574089310
646823 FLX WORK LEAD 373A @ 60%
DUTY CYCLE 50mm2 50mm 8m 9310574089327
646824 FLX WORK LEAD 463A @ 60%
DUTY CYCLE 70mm2 50mm 8m 9310574089334
6   |   LEADS & ACCESSORIES
STANDARD WORK CLAMPS
CIGWELD Work Clamps feature a robust, spring
loaded design. Combined with copper braided
shunts, they deliver optimal clamping force and
conductivity, ensuring consistent and reliable
welding performance.
STANDARD
WORK CLAMPS
P/N: DESCRIPTION AMP RATING BARCODE
CWC200 CIGWELD Work Clamp - 200A 200A 9310574027275
CWC200IND CIGWELD Work Clamp - 200A (Bulk) 200A 19310574089362
CWC250 CIGWELD Work Clamp - 250A 250A 9310574089372
CWC250IND CIGWELD Work Clamp - 250A (Bulk) 250A 19310574089386
CWC400 CIGWELD Work Clamp - 400A 400A 9310574027282
CWC400IND CIGWELD Work Clamp - 400A (Bulk) 400A 19310574089409
CWC500R CIGWELD Work Clamp - 500A 500A 9310574090170
CWC500RIND CIGWELD Work Clamp - 500A (Bulk) 500A 19310574089423
646346 CIGWELD Direct Fit Style Work Clamp - 500A 500A 9310574091047
CIGWELD.COM.AU   |   7
STANDARD WORK CLAMPS
8   |   LEADS & ACCESSORIES

646348 CIGWELD Heavy Duty Work Clamp - 200A 200A @ 60% 9310574009363
646349 CIGWELD Heavy Duty Work Clamp - 400A 400A @ 60% 9310574009370
646349IND CIGWELD Heavy Duty Work Clamp - 400A (Bulk) 400A @ 60% 19310574089454
646350 CIGWELD Heavy Duty Work Clamp - 600A 600A @ 60% 9310574009387
CIGWELD.COM.AU   |   9
The 150A and 500A Brass Work Clamps are built to
last with the full brass construction, helping to provide
exceptional conductivity and resist oxidisation.
The 500A G Type Work Clamp features an all brass
construction with a steel fixing screw. The compact
and durable design caters for welding cable up to
95mm2 and boasts a duty cycle of 500A @ 60%.
BRASS WORK
CLAMPS
P/N: DESCRIPTION AMP RATING BARCODE
CWC150R CIGWELD Brass Work Clamp - 150A 150A @ 60% 9310574028005
CWC500 CIGWELD Brass Work Clamp - 500A 500A @ 35%,
400A @ 60% 9310574027299
646351 CIGWELD Work Clamp - 500A G Type 500A @ 60% 9310574009394
BRASS WORK CLAMPS
10   |   LEADS & ACCESSORIES